Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Cross-section (mm):
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:

Material thickness (mm):
Colour:

Warning mark:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:
Fixing included:

Accessories (optional):

Width without foot plate (mm):

Depth without foot plate (mm):

Foot plate width (mm):
Foot plate depth (mm):
Foot plate height (mm):
Foot plate colour:
Warranty:

Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Post 70x70
20-80
4250912302457
73269098
195

1006

120

70x 70
5,151
5,795

Steel

Galvanized
powder coated

2

Yellow

Black warning mark
Indoor and outdoor use
Paved ground

Bolting

Pre-assembled

4

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. FIX 1
70

70

195

120

6

Yellow

1 year

Crash Stop

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /
previously BGR 234)

EC004581

oS

TUVNORD
TUV NORD CERT GrbH

Baumuster
gepriift

tuev-naorcd.de




