



Description:	Post 70x70
Item number:	20-80
GTIN:	4250912302457
Customs tariff number:	73269098
Nidth (mm):	195
leight (mm):	1006
Depth/Length (mm):	120
Cross-section (mm):	70 x 70
let weight (kg):	5,151
Gross weight (kg):	5,795
Naterial:	Steel
Naterial surface:	Galvanized powder coated
Material thickness (mm):	2
Colour:	Yellow
Varning mark:	Black warning mark
rea of application:	Indoor and outdoor use
Iounting location:	Paved ground
lounting:	Bolting
elivery is:	Pre-assembled
umber of mounting holes:	4
ixing included:	Mounting material not included
ccessories (optional):	Mounting Art. No. FIX 1
Vidth without foot plate (mm):	70
epth without foot plate (mm):	70
oot plate width (mm):	195
Foot plate depth (mm):	120
Foot plate height (mm):	6
Foot plate colour:	Yellow
Varranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 / previously BGR 234)
ETIM Class Code:	EC004581

ŝ

TUVNORD TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Baumuster geprüft

tuev-nord.de